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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Straja       Lungime  3.3 Km
Ecart fata de 

prec
Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 404 Opincariu Cristian-Nicolae Ford Focus RS H 5 01:59,814 - 2099.15 km/h
2 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 01:59,968 00,154 1500,154
3 76 Ghisoi Sorin Seat Ibiza A 3 01:59,971 00,003 1200,157
4 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:02,017 02,046 1002,203
5 29 Lelutiu Dragos Honda Civic N 2 02:02,106 00,089  802,292
6 499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Renault Megane A 3 02:02,600 00,494  602,786
7 425 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf 2 H 3 02:02,844 00,244  403,030
8 132 Andreoiu Marcus Opel Corsa H 2 02:03,409 00,565  303,595
9 52 Potopea Alin Citroen Saxo H 2 02:03,622 00,213  203,808

10 95 Teodor Vlad Opel Kadett GSI H 3 02:03,722 00,100  103,908
11 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf I H 3 02:04,497 00,775  004,683
12 426 Lopazan Lucian Renault Clio A 3 02:04,565 00,068  004,751
13 459 Dorobantu Andrei Renault Megane A 3 02:06,314 01,749  006,500
14 405 Bulgaru Aurelian Renault Clio H 3 02:06,968 00,654  007,154
15 124 Szabo Csongor Peugeot 206 A 3 02:07,076 00,108  007,262
16 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf II H 3 02:07,139 00,063  007,325
17 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 A 3 02:08,845 01,706  009,031
18 84 Craciun Bogdan Opel Astra A 3 02:08,900 00,055  009,086
19 49 Basca Mihai Citroen Saxo H 2 02:10,995 02,095  011,181
20 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Opel Kadett H 3 02:16,499 05,504  016,685
21 91 Grigorescu Patricia Dacia Logan H 2 02:18,252 01,753  018,438
22 422 Miclausu Gabriel Ioan Dacia Sport H 3 02:20,376 02,124  020,562
23 423 Tirnovean Octavian Dacia Logan H 2 02:21,304 00,928  021,490
24 476 Cornea Bogdan Vlad Ford KA H 2 02:28,079 06,775  028,265

415 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel VW Golf 3 H 5 - -  -
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